STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE

TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS

April 30, 2008 and 2007

Investments (at fair value)
International Airports Revenue Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due from (to) other Funds

Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets

Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account

Development Fund

Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool

Marketable debt securities
Pooled investments
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

Total Development Fund

Total invested assets

$

2008

4,137,027

91,445,160

9,208

95,591,395

512,248

1,194

513,442

2,442,815

46,224,265

5,697

48,672,777

144,777,614

2007

4,755,191

81,302,257

14,218

86,071,666

520,901

2,358

523,259

1,234,405

49,869,698

5,546

51,109,649

137,704,574



STATE OF ALASKA
DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
TREASURY DIVISION
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND
AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME
AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended April 30, 2008

CURRENT YEAR
MONTH TO DATE
Investment Income
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool $ 9,208 $ 146,001
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool (751,225) 6,071,171
Total investment income (742,017) 6,217,172
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 1,194 13,442
Earned by Development Fund
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 5,696 58,096
Marketable debt securities
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool (372,793) 3,325,644
Total investment income (367,097) 3,383,740
Total investment earnings (loss) (1,107,920) 9,614,354
Total invested assets, beginning of period 147,129,873 140,544,763
Net contributions (withdrawals) (1,244,339) (5,381,503)

Net due to other Funds

Total invested assets, end of period $ 144,777,614 $ 144,777,614




STATE OF ALASKA

DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION

ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT
Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 4/30/2008

Asset Allocation Policy Effective Date: 7/1/07

Current Current
Asset Allocation Market Values Allocation Variance
Policy Range
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 4.00% 0% - 8% 4,137,027.02 4.33% -0.33%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 96.00% 88% - 104% 91,445,159.65 95.67% 0.33%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AYO04) 100.00% 95,582,186.67 100.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACEMENT
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 100.00% 512,248.43 100.00% 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND
Cash and cash equivalents
Short-term Fixed Income Pool 6.00% 0% - 12% 2,442,815.31 5.02% 0.98%
Marketable debt securities
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool 94.00% 86% - 102% 46,224,265.29 94.98% -0.98%
Total International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m) 100.00% 48,667,080.60 100.00%

Income Receivable
Due to other Funds

TOTAL INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS

16,098.34

144,777,614.04



