STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED ASSETS April 30, 2008 and 2007

	<u>2008</u>	<u>2007</u>
Investments (at fair value)		
International Airports Revenue Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$ 4,137,027	\$ 4,755,191
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments		
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	91,445,160	81,302,257
Income Receivable Due from (to) other Funds	9,208	14,218
Total International Airport Revenue Fund assets	95,591,395	86,071,666
Repair & Replacement Reserve Account		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	512,248	520,901
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	1,194 -	2,358
Total Repair & Replacement Reserve Account	513,442	523,259
Development Fund		
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	2,442,815	1,234,405
Marketable debt securities Pooled investments Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	46,224,265	49,869,698
	, ,	
Income Receivable Due to other Funds	5,697 -	5,546 -
Total Development Fund	48,672,777	51,109,649
Total invested assets	\$ 144,777,614	\$ 137,704,574

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE TREASURY DIVISION INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

SCHEDULE OF INVESTED INCOME AND CHANGES IN INVESTED ASSETS

For the month ended April 30, 2008

Investment Income		RRENT ONTH		YEAR TO DATE
Earned by International Airports Revenue Fund				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool	\$	9,208	\$	146,001
Marketable debt securities		(751.005)		6.071.171
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool Total investment income		(751,225) (742,017)	_	6,071,171 6,217,172
Earned by Repair & Replacement Reserve Account				
Cash and cash equivalents Short-term Fixed Income Pool		1,194		13,442
Earned by Development Fund		_	_	
Cash and cash equivalents				
Short-term Fixed Income Pool		5,696		58,096
Marketable debt securities		(272.702)		2 225 644
Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool Total investment income		(372,793) (367,097)	_	3,325,644 3,383,740
Total investment income		(307,097)	_	3,383,740
Total investment earnings (loss)	(1	,107,920)		9,614,354
Total invested assets, beginning of period	147	,129,873		140,544,763
Net contributions (withdrawals) Net due to other Funds	(1	,244,339)	_	(5,381,503)
Total invested assets, end of period	144	1,777,614	\$_	144,777,614

STATE OF ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE - TREASURY DIVISION ASSETS UNDER THE INVESTMENT AUTHORITY OF THE COMMISSIONER OF REVENUE

INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE FUND AND INTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REPAIR AND REPLACEMENT RESERVE ACCOUNT

Asset Allocation Policy

with Actual Investment Holdings as of 4/30/2008

	Asset A	Asset Allocation		Current Allocation	Current Variance
	Policy	Range			
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE OPERATING					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	4.00%	0% - 8%	4,137,027.02	4.33%	-0.33%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	96.00%	88% - 104%	91,445,159.65	95.67%	0.33%
Total International Revenue - Operating Fund (AY04)	100.00%		95,582,186.67	100.00%	
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS REVENUE REPAIR & REPLACE	MENT				
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	100.00%		512,248.43	100.00%	0.00%
NTERNATIONAL AIRPORTS DEVELOPMENT FUND					
Cash and cash equivalents					
Short-term Fixed Income Pool	6.00%	0% - 12%	2,442,815.31	5.02%	0.98%
Marketable debt securities					
AY 72 Intermediate-term Fixed Income Pool	94.00%	86% - 102%	46,224,265.29	94.98%	-0.98%
Fotal International Revenue - Development Fund (AY9m)	100.00%		48,667,080.60	100.00%	
Income Receivable			16,098.34		
Due to other Funds			-		